
Participating U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Offices 
 
Alaska Maritime National Wildlife Refuge 
95 Sterling Highway, Suite 1 
Homer, Alaska 99603 
(907) 226-4617 
Poppy_Benson@fws.gov 
Attn: Poppy Benson 
 
Alaska Peninsula and Becharof National 
Wildlife Refuges 
P.O. Box 277 
King Salmon, Alaska 99613 
(907) 246-3339 
becharof@fws.gov  
Attn: Julia Pinnix 
 
Arctic National Wildlife Refuge 
101 12th Avenue, Room 236 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
(800) 362-4546 or (907) 455-1834 
arctic@fws.gov  
Attn: Joanne Bryant 
 
Innoko National Wildlife Refuge 
P.O. Box 69 
McGrath, Alaska 99627 
(907) 524-3251 
innoko@fws.gov   
Attn: Dara Whitworth 
 
Izembek National Wildlife Refuge 
Box 127 
Cold Bay, Alaska 99571 
(907) 532-2445 
izembek@fws.gov  
Attn: Catherine Bland 
 
Koyukuk and Nowitna National Wildlife 
Refuges 
P.O. Box 287 
Galena, Alaska 99741 
(800) 656-1231 or (907) 656-1231 
Karin_Bodony@fws.gov   
Attn: Karin Bodony 
 
Selawik National Wildlife Refuge 
P.O. Box 270 
Kotzebue, Alaska 99752 
(800) 492-8848 or (907) 442-3799 
Brittany_Sweeney@fws.gov  
Attn: Brittany Sweeney 
Togiak National Wildlife Refuge 
P.O. Box 270 

Dillingham, Alaska 99576 
(800) 817-2538 or (907).842.1063 
terry_fuller@fws.gov 
Attn: Terry Fuller 
 
Yukon Delta National Wildlife Refuge 
Box 346 
Bethel, Alaska 99559 
(800) 621-5804 or (907) 543-1014 
Brian_McCaffery@fws.gov  
Attn: Brian McCaffery 
 
North Slope Area 
Barrow Fish and Wildlife Field Office 
P.O. Box 862 / 5146B Boxer St. 
Barrow, AK 99723 
Attn: Maria Berger 
(907) 852-2059 
Maria_Berger@fws.gov 
OR 
Attn: Neesha Stellrecht 
(907) 456-0297 
Neesha_Stellrecht@fws.gov 
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